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14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

27 

ENB2101 

28 

BAA2101 

BAB2301 

BAA22 16 

COB2202 

COB2102 

TLA2102 

BAB2116 
ENB2116 

MAB2202 

COB2342 

BAB2216 

ELA4118 

COB2117 

BAB2202 

BAB2203 

MAB2204 

BAB2205 

BAB2304 

COC2352 

BAA2131 

BAC2351 

BAB2217 

COB2216 

26 BAC2367 

BAB2218 

BAB2319 

BAA2141 

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF GRADES 

PRINCIPLES OF MICRO ECONOMICS 

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 

BUSINESS ETHICS AND VALUES 

HUMAN BEHAVIOUR AT WORK 

BUSINESS LAW 

TAMIL I 

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTINGI 

The following Grades were awarded to the Candidate 

PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 

PRINCIPLES OF MACRO ECONOMICS 

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 

COMMUNICATION SKILLS LAB 

FINANCLAL ACCOUNTING II 

ENTERPRISE SYSTEMS 

|COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 

BUSINESS STATISTICS 

INTERNATIONAL TRADE 

MARKETING MANAGEMENT 

INVENTORY MANAGEMENT 

ENRICHMENT COURSE - I 

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 

FINANCIAL MARKETS & SERVICES 

OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT 

ENRICHMENT COURSE -II 

MOHAMED AMEEN M 

0020301055 

CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT 

Male 

08-04-2002 

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

Apr 2023 

English 

First Semester 

Second Semester 

enna 

Third Semester 

ECHNO 

Fourth Semester 

EO ECHA 

Controller of 
Examinatkons 
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Credits Grade |Month And Year of Exam Passed 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

2 

3 

1 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

A 

A 

A 

B 

A 

B 

E 

B 

B 

C 

B 

A 

B 

D 

A 

A 

B 

B 

B 

Nov 2020 

Nov 2020 

Nov 2020 

Nov 2020 

Nov 2020 

Nov 2020 

Nov 2020 

Apr 202 I 

Apr 2021 

Apr 202 I 

Apr 2021 
Apr 2021 

Apr 2021 

Apr 202 I 

Nov 2021 

Nov 2021 

Nov 2021 

Nov 2021 

Nov 2021 

Nov 2021 

Nov 2021 

Apr 2022 

Apr 2022 

Apr 2022 

Apr 2022 

Apr 2022 

Apr 2022 

Apr 2022 



29 

30 

32 

31 COB2304 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

BAB2306 

BAC2353 

8 

BAB230S 

BAC2366 

BAC2354 

COC2316 

BAB2342 

BAB2317 

SEMESTER 1 

CREDIT EARNED 

INTRODUCTION TO STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

SERVICES MARKETING 

FINANCLAL MANAGEMENT 

RESEARCH METHODS 

PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT AND REWARD SYSTEM 

MARKET RESEARCH 

SEMESTER WISE GRADE POINT AVERAGE 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 

STUDY PROJECT AND COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 

SEMESTER 2 

8.05 

Fifth Semester 

SEMESTER 3 

e*****ND OF THE STATEMENT#***es 

7.55 

Sixth Semester 

122 

TITUTE 

SEMESTER 4 

7.85 

CGPA 

ITUTE CF CNOLOG 

SMLSTS 
Controller of 
Examinations 
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enna- 109 

SGENO 

4 

4 

4 

10 

4 

S 

B 

c 

C 

B 

A 

SEMESTERS 

8.2 

SI. No. C 13401 

Nov 2022 

Nov 2022 

Nov 2022 

Nov 2022 

Nov 2022 

Apr 2023 

Apr 2023 

Apr 2023 

Apr 2023 

SEMESTER 6 
8.09 

7.96 

Contrdller oEx)minations 
Hindustan Institute of Technology & Science 

FeNyRSahaREHAMINATIONs 
Padur, Chennai - 603 103 

Tamilnadu, India. 
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