CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF GRADES

Name of the Candidate	MOHAMED AMEEN M		
Register No.	0020301055		
Gender	Male		
Date of Birth	08-04-2002		
Programme & Branch	BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION		
Month & Year of Exam Last Appeared	Apr 2023		
Medium of Instruction	English		

The following Grades were awarded to the Candidate

SI No	Course Code	Course Name	Credits	Grade	Month And Year of Exam Passed
		First Semester			
1	ENB2101	PRINCIPLES OF MICRO ECONOMICS	3	A	Nov 2020
2	BAA2101	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION	3	C	Nov 2020
3	BAB2301	BUSINESS ETHICS AND VALUES	3	A	Nov 2020
4	BAA2216	HUMAN BEHAVIOUR AT WORK	3	В	Nov 2020
5	COB2202	BUSINESS LAW	3	A	Nov 2020
6	COB2102	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I	3	С	Nov 2020
7	TLA2102	TAMILI	3	С	Nov 2020
		Second Semester			
8	BAB2116	PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT	3	С	Apr 2021
9	ENB2116	PRINCIPLES OF MACRO ECONOMICS	3	A	Apr 2021
10	MAB2202	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS	4	В	Apr 2021
11	COB2342	ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES	2	A	Apr 2021
12	BAB2216	BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT	3	В	Apr 2021
13	ELA4118	COMMUNICATION SKILLS LAB	1	С	Apr 2021
14	COB2117	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING II	3	В	Apr 2021
		Third Semester			
15	BAB2202	ENTERPRISE SYSTEMS	3	Е	Nov 2021
16	BAB2203	COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING	3	В	Nov 2021
17	MAB2204	BUSINESS STATISTICS	3	В	Nov 2021
18	BAB2205	INTERNATIONAL TRADE	3	С	Nov 2021
19	BAB2304	MARKETING MANAGEMENT	3	В	Nov 2021
20	COC2352	INVENTORY MANAGEMENT	3	A	Nov 2021
21	BAA2131	ENRICHMENT COURSE - I	2	В	Nov 2021
		Fourth Semester			
22	BAC2351	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	3	C	Apr 2022
23	BAB2217	MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM	3	D	Apr 2022
24	COB2216	FINANCIAL MARKETS & SERVICES	3	A	Apr 2022
25	BAB2218	OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT	3	A	Apr 2022
26	BAC2367	CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT	3	В	Apr 2022
27	BAB2319	ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT	3	В	Apr 2022
28	BAA2141	ENRICHMENT COURSE -II	2	В	Apr 2022



		Fifth Semester			
29 B	AB2306	INTRODUCTION TO STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT	4	S	Nov 2022
30 B/	AC2353	SERVICES MARKETING	4	В	Nov 2022
31 CC	OB2304	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	4	C	Nov 2022
32 B	AB2305	RESEARCH METHODS	4	C	Nov 2022
33 B/	AC2366	PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT AND REWARD SYSTEM	4	A	Nov 2022
		Sixth Semester			
34 B/	AC2354	MARKET RESEARCH	4	C	Apr 2023
35 CC	OC2316	INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT	4	В	Apr 2023
36 B	AB2342	STUDY PROJECT AND COMPREHENSIVE VIVA	10	A	Apr 2023
37 B	AB2317	INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT	4	C	Apr 2023

SEMESTER WISI	E GRADE POINT AVE	RAGE	ENCE INCOME AND THE PERSON		
SEMESTER 1 SEMESTER 2		SEMESTER 3	SEMESTER 4	SEMESTER 5	SEMESTER 6
8	8.05	7.55	7.85	8.2	8.09
CREDIT EARNED		122	CGPA		7.96



Controller of Examinations
Hindustan Institute of Technology & Science
RENTROLLENIOS HAMMINATIONS
Padur, Chennai - 603 103
Tamilnadu, India.